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Date Start Event Name Location
Sat 08/20/2022 TBD Cross Country - Girls @ Woodlands Christian Meet The Woodlands Christian Academy
Sat 08/27/2022 TBD Cross Country - Girls @ Run the Ridge Invite CYPRESS RIDGE HIGH SCHOOL
Sat 09/03/2022 TBD Cross Country - Girls @ Cooper Dragon XC Invitational Burroughs Dog Park
Fri 09/09/2022 TBD Cross Country - Girls @ Galveston Island Beach Race East Beach (R.A. Apffel)
Sat 09/17/2022 TBD Cross Country - Girls @ Providence Classical Paladin

Invitational
18100 Stuebner Airline Rd

Sat 09/24/2022 TBD Cross Country - Girls @ Rosehill Cross Country
Challenge

Spring Creek Park

Sat 10/01/2022 TBD Cross Country - Girls @ Woodlands Christian XC Meet The Woodlands Christian Academy
Sat 10/08/2022 TBD Cross Country - Girls @ St. John's Maverick Ramble Spring Creek Park
Sat 10/15/2022 TBD Cross Country - Girls @ Faith Academy Bellville XC Meet Faith Academy - Bellville
Tue 10/18/2022 8:00 am Cross Country @ TAPPS District Meet Spring Creek Park
Mon 10/31/2022 TBD Cross Country @ TAPPS State Championships Cottonwood Creek Golf Course


